
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Brusati

Capone

Mauro

Capriolo

Napolitano

Zavagnin

Canazza

Lesca

Chiotto

Lodar

Formagin

Bertolini

De Francesco

Lateana

De Francesco

Cominato

Mamone

Corsico

Amer

Andrea

Massimo

Sergio

Alessandro

Pierluigi

Alfredo

Claudio

Daniele

Graziano

Gabriel

Renzo

Marco

Danilo

Giuseppe

Roberto

Massimo

Livio

Maurizio

Omar

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

17.030

12.250

11.160

10.750

17.000

9.040

7.470

7.340

14.300

7.380

6.020

5.200

13.000

6.440

5.970

4.000

9.100

5.500

5.320
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

34

34

Ghiserel

Gaboli

Loda

Bolognini

Mendozza

Giordano

Capogreco

Caccia

Popescu

Dotta

Rosso

Marino

Lacqua

Bertolini

Eichholzer

Delponte

Perocchio

Constantin

Claudio

Enrico

Sergio

Gaetano

Marco

Rocco

Massimo

Jon manuel

Pierpaolo

Massimo

Alessandro

Piercarlo

Edoardo

Roberto

Loris

Orlando

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Montanarese A.P.D. (Preston Innovations)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lago L'Armanna A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lago L'Armanna A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lago L'Armanna A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lago L'Armanna A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

2.780

8.040

5.400

5.170

1.830

7.450

4.850

4.400

1.160

5.900

4.760

4.390

1.780

1.740

0

0

0
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